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147463 Abner , Brooke F 11 2012 X
218227 Abner , Tyler M 9 2014 X
226053 Adams , Jason M 10 2012 X
229363 Aldridge , Keaton M 8 - X
147438 Allen , Katie F 11 2012 X
222490 Anderson , Jyles M 11 2012 X
203244 Anderson , Savannah F 8 - X
160197 Anderson , Sydney F 11 2012 X
147439 Austin , Mckenna F 11 2012 X
188736 Aversano , Luccia F 10 2013 X
167682 Back , Alex M 10 2013 X
209732 Bailey , Josh M 9 2014 X
188279 Bankes , Christopher M 10 2013 X
188282 Bankes , Thomas M 10 2013 X
146328 Bankes , Victoria F 12 2011 X
146928 Bankes III, Gerald M 11 2012 X
188421 Banks , Wyatt M 10 2013 X
218136 Barber , Brandon M 12 2011 X
147553 Barnett , Aaron M 12 2011 X
147554 Barnett , Alan M 12 2011 X
229351 Barrett , Ben M 10 2013 X
161156 Barrett , Sam M 12 2011 X
145920 Bates , Justin M 11 2012 X
146276 Bell , Jania F 9 2014 X
160183 Bell , Maleaha F 8 - X
208751 Bell , Yamia F 9 2014 X
208606 Benson , Shelby F 9 2014 X
160132 Berry , Skyler M 9 2014 X
147558 Birkes , Colby M 11 2012 X
167706 Birkes , Donald M 11 2012 X
146453 Blankenship , Logan M 12 2011 X
188214 Bloomfield , Emily F 10 2013 C
160167 Boyd , Tiffany F 10 2013 X
218228 Boyken , Seth M 9 2014 X
146047 Bradley , Preston M 11 2012 X
230602 Brandenburg , Claire F 9 2014 X
167761 Broeking , Shelby F 12 2011 X
226050 Brookshire , Hanah F 12 2011 X
211308 Brown , Johnna  F 7 - X
201035 Bryan , Joshua M 10 2013 X
208607 Bush , Haily  F 9 2014 X
188738 Buttrey , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
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146301 Callaghan , Kaylee F 12 2011 X
147468 Cantrell , Brooke F 12 2011 X
160209 Cantrell , Luke M 11 2012 X
167661 Carpenter , Lucas M 12 2011 X
188286 Carrington , Evan M 10 2013 X
217969 Carrington , Wade M 8 - X
160199 Carrus , Erin F 11 2012 X
184419 Caudill , Emily  F 10 2013 X
211143 Caudill , Hunter M 9 2014 X
167788 Caudill , Lauren F 11 2012 X
188410 Chandler , Daniel M 12 2011 X
147441 Charles , Megan F 11 2012 X
218229 Cheuvront , Kenneth M 9 2014 X
231951 Clark , Andrew  M 10 2013 X
227832 Clark , Tydarius M 9 2014 X
146043 Clarke , Jett M 12 2011 X
145717 Clarke , Julianna F 11 2012 X/C
145828 Clingham , DJ M 12 2011 X
145871 Cockerham , Luke M 12 2011 X
218230 Coffee , Kobe M 9 2014 X
145932 Cole , Jonah M 11 2012 X
160165 Cole , Kaleb M 11 2012 X
188423 Collins , Chris M 10 2013 X
227875 Combs , Kenyan M 9 2014 X
145985 Compton , Larry M 11 2012 X
233276 Congleton , Jacob M 9 2014 X
145747 Congleton , Savannah F 12 2011 C
145936 Conner , Jordan M 11 2012 X
233277 Conner , Tyre M 9 2014 X
145852 Conway , Chase M 12 2011 X
220239 Cooke , Clara F 9 2014 C
222388 Cooper , Ryan M 9 2014 X
145983 Cornelius , JC M 11 2012 X
145929 Craft , Austin M 11 2012 X
218193 Crawford , Westin M 12 2011 X
145772 Craycraft , Brittney F 11 2012 C
188424 Crowe , David M 10 2013 X
160156 Crowl , Mackenzie F 8 - X
188425 Crumb , Harrison M 10 2013 X
147470 Curren , Catie F 12 2011 X
208604 Curren , Meaghan F 9 2014 X
211304 Curreri , Hannah F 7 - X
226055 Curreyt , Zachary M 11 2013 X
160174 Curtis , Taylor F 9 2014 X
145845 Dailey , Danny M 12 2011 X
188216 Daniel , Erin A F 10 2013 C
233278 Daugherty , Tavian M 9 2014 X
145718 Daughtery , Jamaia F 12 2011 C
166118 Davis , Jordan M 10 2013 X
145719 Davis , Mckenzie F 11 2012 C
197049 Dean , Parker M 9 2014 X
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145880 Denham , Brice M 12 2011 X
233279 Denham , Brooks M 9 2014 X
147551 Dieck , Aaran M 11 2012 X
218225 Dixon , Jarrius M 9 2014 X
147549 Dixon , John M 12 2011 X
160159 Doan , Christian M 12 2011 X
208747 Douglas , Keetara F 9 2014 X
160133 Dreusicke , Matthew M 8 - X
145827 Duncan , Clay M 12 2011 X
220240 Duncan , Sophie F 9 2014 C
169376 Durham , Ashley F 11 2012 X
188417 Early , Charles M 11 2012 X
145720 Easterling , Abby F 11 2012 X/C
229361 Easterling , Caden M 8 - X
188428 Edmonds , Jordan M 10 2013 X
200297 Edwards , Jenna F 12 2012 X
167784 Elkins , Casey F 11 2012 X
200298 Elkins , Sydney  F 10 2013 X
167666 Elliot , Taylor M 11 2012 X
229365 Elliott , Chase M 8 - X
229432 Elliott , Taylor M 11 2012 X
188416 Embry , Joshua M 11 2012 X
167670 English , Chandler M 11 2012 X
188217 Epperson , Brianna B F 12 2011 X/C
147431 Farrell , Nathan M 11 2012 X
145826 Farris , Elijah M 12 2011 X
227871 Farris , Jadan M 9 2014 X
167663 Ferrell , Jonathan M 12 2011 X
217963 Ffiske , David M 8 - X
160208 Finely , Kameron M 11 2012 X
176035 Finley , Kameron M 11 2012 X
193914 Finley , Kameron M 11 2011 X
233280 Flora , Mark M 9 2014 X
227647 Flowers , Jasmine F 8 - X
145749 Franklin , Katie F 12 2011 X
211303 Franklin , Molly E F 7 - X
145942 Frazier , Dylan M 11 2012 X
167675 Frye , Aaron M 11 2012 X
231441 Fulks , Lauren F 9 2014 X
147475 Gallenstein , Jillian F 11 2012 X
208608 Gallenstein , Kathryn F 9 2014 X
147522 Gapp , Lydia F 12 2011 X
147525 Gaunce , Alyssa F 10 2013 X
147432 Gaunce , Chandler M 11 2012 X
147534 Geittmann , Heidi F 11 2012 X
218195 Ginter , Michael M 11 2010 X
160181 Glanton-Smith , Dasia F 9 2014 X
145930 Glover , Clay M 11 2012 X
227649 Glover , Taylor F 8 - X
146454 Golden , Austin M 12 2011 X
160176 Golden , Emily F 9 2014 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: a60b69b608b05632b5d6cfce7283d8c5 2015-04-29 15:46:59

Digitally signed by Jamie Keene (jamie.keene@clark.kyschools.us) April 29, 2015 15:47:49 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

169386 Gonzalez , Deven M 10 2013 X
217372 Goodman , Houston M 9 2014 X
233281 Goodwin , Gaige M 9 2014 X
160137 Gosnell , Joshua M 12 2011 X
188218 Graves , Laura S F 10 2013 C
188430 Gray , Chandler M 10 2013 X
201065 Gray , Connor M 9 2014 X
197040 Green  , Savannah F 8 - X
161157 Greene , Braxton M 12 2011 X
167759 Gregoire , Dana F 11 2012 X
145721 Grissam , Hayden F 12 2011 X/C
145838 Grubbs , Allen M 12 2011 X
188737 Guerra , Elena F 10 2013 X
161154 Guy , Khalon M 12 2011 X
197050 Haefele , Maximillian M 12 2011 X
225656 Hale , Liz F 7 - X
200301 Hall , Melissa F 10 2013 X
227872 Hamlin , Tristan M 9 2014 X
160150 Handshoe , Caroline F 9 2014 X
208609 Hannan , Haley  F 9 2014 X
201066 Happy , Joseph M 9 2014 X
160203 Hardiman , Elizabeth F 10 2009 X
169403 Hardy , Landon M 10 2013 X
220241 Harper , Kylie  F 9 2014 C
231954 Harris , Anthony M 12 2011 X
220242 Harris , Kemiyah F 11 2012 C
146046 Harrison , Brooks M 12 2011 X
167777 Harrison , Emily F 11 2012 X
226051 Hatton , Katlan F 12 2011 X
225655 Hawkins , Braydon F 7 - X
231439 Hazlett , Morgan  F 9 2014 X
147519 Hembree , Destiny F 12 2011 X
147532 Henry , Madison F 11 2012 X
229364 Henry , Will M 8 - X
160180 Hill , Malaysia F 9 2014 X
167665 Hisle , Cody M 12 2011 X
217375 Hisore , John M 9 2014 X
187932 Hitch , Joshua M 12 2011 X
233282 Hobbs , Jordan M 9 2014 X
211305 Holley , Liza F 7 - X
147433 Hon , Alex M 11 2012 X
188292 Hon , Cole M 10 2013 X
184424 Honaker , Allison F 10 2013 X
146097 Hooten , Cytesia F 11 2012 X
227874 Hooten , Tra M 9 2014 X
188219 Hounshell , Haley D F 10 2013 C
188434 Howard , Austin M 10 2013 X
188740 Howard , Ciarah F 10 2013 X
183608 Howard , Tyler M 11 2012 X
229360 Huff , Ethan M 8 - X
145722 Hummel , Hayley F 12 2011 C
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188220 Humphrey , Gracie C F 10 2013 C
167707 Hunt , Carson M 11 2012 X
226052 Hunt , Ethan M 9 2014 X
145922 Irvin , Owen M 11 2012 X
145927 Israel , Josiah M 11 2012 X
161153 Israel , Malachi M 12 2011 X
145923 Israel , Micah M 11 2012 X
217377 Janes , John M 9 2014 X
188435 Jenkins , Ohmante M 10 2013 X
208615 Johnson , Brooklyn F 8 - X
222384 Johnson , JJ M 9 2014 X
208611 Johnson , Tori F 9 2014 X
160119 Jones , Isabella F 12 2011 X
194982 Jones , Jerryd M 10 2013 X
218206 Jones , Trevon M 9 2014 X
147434 Keanaaina , Kaleb M 11 2012 X
217404 Keaton , Travis M 9 2014 X
203047 Kincaid , Taylor F 10 2013 C
160204 Kindred , Micah F 10 2012 X
161150 King , Damion M 12 2011 X
217389 King , Zeke M 9 2014 X
188436 Kiniry , Brandon M 10 2013 X
218226 Knowles , Demikale M 9 2014 X
184421 Kovalic , Carson F 10 2013 X
147477 Kovalic , Leah F 12 2011 X
200299 Kretzer , Cora F 10 2013 X
207367 LaRose , Ashleigh F 12 2010 X
145723 Ledford , Allyson F 12 2011 X/C
200300 Lee , Laikyn  F 10 2013 X
145935 Lemaster , Ben M 11 2012 X
218211 Levy , James M 12 2011 X
169384 Lewis , Austin M 12 2011 X
145970 Lile , Andrew M 11 2012 X
211307 Lisle , Joy  F 7 - X
145892 Lisle , Zack M 12 2011 X
167746 Little , Sarah F 12 2011 X
146460 Logan , Zane M 12 2011 X
183604 Lowry , Landon M 10 2013 X
147559 Lyle , Demari M 12 2011 X
167787 Lyle , Tiauna F 11 2012 X
146316 Mahanes , Mary Claire F 12 2011 X
208612 Mann , Madison F 9 2014 X
184422 Manning , Darby F 10 2013 X
188732 Manns , Melanie F 8 - X
230608 Manns , Vicky F 10 2013 X
147445 Marmo , Marissa F 12 2011 X
145724 Marsh , Kaitlyn F 12 2011 C
230604 Marstella , Sydni F 9 2014 X
208613 Martin , Laura F 9 2014 X
188733 Martinez , Abby F 9 2014 X
175984 Mason , Kira F 10 2013 X
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208752 Mathieu , Lauren F 8 - X
217387 Matillia , Daniel M 9 2014 X
167684 May , Caleb M 10 2012 X
218215 Mayes , Syrus M 12 2011 X
147447 McClure , Brittany F 12 2011 X
183600 McClure , Connor M 10 2012 X
183609 McCord , Andrew M 9 2014 X
188287 McCord , Spencer M 9 2014 X
183795 McCoy , Evan M 10 2013 X
146464 McCoy , Kyle M 12 2011 X
188412 McGlamery , Andrew M 12 2011 X
220483 McIntosh , Jenna F 9 2014 C
217378 McKenzie , Anthony M 9 2014 X
146466 McKinney , Ryan M 12 2011 X
167705 McQuerry , Cameron M 12 2011 X
194273 Mckvian , Cameron M 10 2013 X
145849 Meadows , Brad M 12 2011 X
167680 Meadows , Greg M 11 2012 X
184420 Melvin , Sydney  F 10 2013 X
160206 Menchen , Jordan M 11 2012 X
233283 Mendoza , Andrew M 9 2014 X
188293 Mitchell , Cameron  M 10 2013 X
208614 Mittmesser , Emma F 9 2014 X
188415 Mohammad , Kamal M 12 2011 X
183599 Moore , Austin M 11 2011 X
169366 Mork , Emma F 10 2013 X
169367 Mork , Hannah F 9 2014 X
147557 Morris , Tomothy Randall M 11 2012 X
208213 Mullins , Hayley F 11 2012 X
225378 Murray , Kylee F 10 2013 X
233227 Napier , Destiny F 7 - X
160122 Neal , Adrianne F 10 2013 X
226103 Neal , Emily F 7 - X
229359 Neal , Ethan M 8 - X
146270 Neal , Jessica F 11 2012 X
231436 Neeley , Tess F 9 2014 X
218260 Nesbitt , Pierce M 9 2014 X
196461 Nichols , Dylan M 12 2011 X
145934 Norris , Aaron M 11 2012 X
167775 Norton , Madison F 11 2012 X
160120 Oliver , Emily F 7 - X
200302 Osborne , Brittany F 12 2012 X
166117 Owens , Ronte M 10 2013 X
208746 Palmer , Lauren F 9 2014 X
188223 Palmer , Paityn C F 10 2013 C
147451 Parido , Kyra F 12 2011 X
218662 Parks , Chloe F 9 2014 C
211145 Parks , Clayton M 9 2014 X
160207 Parks , Wes M 11 2012 X
145962 Parrott , Hunter M 11 2012 X
145773 Pasley , Casey F 11 2012 X
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212473 Paynter , Aaron  M 9 2014 X
227877 Pedigo , Blake M 9 2014 X
208273 Penticuff , Dalton M 9 2014 X
227876 Philpot , Will M 9 2014 X
145931 Pinson , Cody M 11 2012 X
167770 Puckett , Abbi F 12 2011 X
188739 Pulver , Alexis F 9 2014 X
147453 Ramey , Liz F 12 2011 X
208605 Ramey , Shannon F 9 2014 X
194274 Reddix , Trenton M 10 2013 X
188443 Redmon , Jarred M 10 2013 X
160142 Reed , Christopher M 12 2011 X
167751 Reed , Hayley F 12 2011 X
169401 Richards , Austin M 11 2012 X
146023 Richmond , Ashley F 11 2012 X
184425 Richmond , Brittany  F 11 2012 X
145924 Riddell , Tim M 11 2012 X
145725 Ridener , Macy F 11 2012 C
218263 Ripy , Keats M 10 2013 X
146022 Ritchie , Hannah F 10 2013 X
145728 Ritchie , Lindsey F 12 2011 X/C
145765 Ritchie , Taylor F 12 2011 X
175983 Robertson , Kierra F 10 2013 X
145974 Robertson , Shamar M 11 2012 X
217966 Robinson , Thomas M 8 - X
160163 Roche , Richard M 12 2011 X
197041 Roche , Sara F 7 - X
188224 Rodgers , Mina F 10 2013 C
145729 Rogers , Emily F 12 2011 C
208274 Rose , Jacob M 9 2014 X
167785 Rose , Taryn F 10 2011 X
146044 Rowe , Hunter M 12 2011 X
226056 Santos , Robert M 9 2014 X
229357 Sargent , Bryce M 9 2014 X
169372 Schnell , Emery F 11 2012 X
231432 Schwalbe , Jordan F 10 2014 X
147456 Scobee , Chelsea F 11 2012 X
145730 Sharp , Madison F 12 2011 X
145833 Sharrock , Luke M 12 2011 X
145950 Shirley , Jack M 11 2012 X
233284 Shook , Bradley M 9 2014 X
227829 Short , Shawn M 9 2014 X
169388 Skaggs , Stephen M 12 2011 X
217380 Skaggs , Thomas M 9 2014 X
160172 Skillern , Avery F 10 2013 X
146295 Skinner , Sandra F 12 2011 X
160191 Skinner , Skye F 12 2011 X
209734 Sladic , Matt M 9 2014 X
146901 Sladic , Nick M 12 2011 X
146049 Smith , Cameron M 11 2012 X
184423 Smith , Hannah F 10 2013 X
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233285 Smith , Steven M 9 2014 X
208745 Smith , Sydney  F 11 2012 X
167745 Smoot , Halley F 12 2011 X
203247 Soard , Sara F 8 - X
145853 Somersall , Will M 12 2011 X
208749 Spencer , Allison F 9 2014 X
167790 Spencer , Caitlyn F 10 2011 X
146909 Spencer , Tom M 12 2011 X
147458 Stachon , Haylee F 12 2011 X
233286 Stamper , Gary M 9 2014 X
197052 Stefanski  , Christopher M 8 - X
145731 Stephens , Jennifer F 12 2011 X/C
145933 Stevenson , Russell M 11 2012 X
188445 Stewart , Tayzon M 10 2013 X
145732 Stocker , Shelby F 11 2012 X/C
220494 Strode , ZyAnne F 9 2014 C
145940 Sullivan , Jacob M 11 2012 X
145766 Sum , Anna F 12 2011 X
218265 Tacken , Fer M 11 2010 X
188735 Tackett , Megan F 9 2014 X
169368 Tackett , Shawna F 11 2012 X
160182 Taulbee , Emily F 9 2014 X
188734 Taulbee , Lacey  F 10 2013 X
208275 Taylor , Chase M 9 2014 X
160196 Taylor , Paige F 12 2011 X
208744 Taylor , Sydney F 11 2012 X
160201 Terrel , Megan F 11 2012 X
229362 Terrell , Corey M 8 - X
230600 Terrell , Megan F 11 2012 X
201036 Terry , Jeremy M 11 2012 X
211144 Thacker , Daniel M 12 2011 X
220497 Thomas , Madison F 9 2014 C
160160 Thomas , Mark M 12 2011 X
231953 Thompson , Corbin M 11 2012 X
146920 Thompson , Jake M 12 2011 X
169383 Tiller , Sam M 11 2012 X
167755 Todd , Mercedes F 12 2011 X
169395 Toler , Jordon M 12 2011 X
208748 Tolson , Emily F 9 2014 X
167744 Townsend , Charley F 12 2011 X
167708 True , Travis M 10 2013 X
229358 Turner , Brady M 8 - X
217382 Tyler , Alex M 9 2014 X
201068 Vanover , Kyle M 9 2014 X
167792 Wagoner , Hannah F 12 2011 X
230606 Walker , Whitney F 9 2014 X
201069 Walton , Tyler M 9 2014 X
229355 Ware , Jake M 9 2014 X
160162 Weckwert , Edward M 11 2012 X
160155 Weckwert , Riley F 9 2014 X
188448 Wells , Dakota M 10 2013 X
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160202 Welsh , Lauren F 11 2012 X
208750 White , Courtney F 9 2014 X
208753 White , Gabby  F 8 - X
145966 Whiting , Quyntavius M 11 2012 X
218223 Wiesen , Andrew M 12 2011 X
218224 Wiesen , Chance M 11 2010 X
145840 Willhite , Shawn M 12 2011 X
203243 Williams , Alexis F 10 2013 X
161159 Williams , Jordan M 12 2011 X
146319 Williams , Kaytlynn F 12 2011 X
188226 Williams , Kennedy J F 10 2013 C
227870 Williams , PJ M 9 2014 X
226054 Willoughby , Joseph M 9 2011 X
233287 Willoughby , Logan M 9 2014 X
233289 Willoughby , Nick M 9 2014 X
145945 Wilson , Jacob M 11 2012 X
203049 Winburn , Langdon F 10 2013 X
188449 Wise , Robbie M 10 2013 X
160164 Wiseman , Marcus M 8 - X
160127 Witt , Madison F 12 2011 X
160147 Witt , William Elisha M 10 2013 X
183605 Woods , Logan  M 10 2013 X
183696 Woosley , Brennan  F 10 2013 X
183695 Woosley , Brooke F 10 2013 X
146324 Worsham , Veronica F 11 2012 X
197053 Wright , Evan M 11 2012 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Carter, Dalton 
Harney, Austin 
Lisle, Zack 
Shimfessel, Zane 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Gleffe, Kayleigh 
Tankersly, Brooke 
Whitaker, Taylor 
White, Curry 

Varsity
Baseball

Aldridge, Keaton 
Back, Alex 
Barrett, Ben 
Bryan, Joshua 
Carpenter, Lucas 
Crowe, David 
Doan, Christian 
Easterling, Caden 
Elliot, Taylor 
Elliott, Chase 
Elliott, Taylor 
English, Chandler 
Ferrell, Jonathan 
Finely, Kameron 
Finley, Kameron 
Finley, Kameron 
Frye, Aaron 
Glover, Clay 
Gray, Connor 

X Hatton, Mason 
Henry, Will 
Hisle, Cody 
Huff, Ethan 
Irvin, Owen 
Johnson, JJ 
May, Caleb 
Meadows, Brad 
Meadows, Greg 
Neal, Ethan 
Reddix, Trenton 
Riddell, Tim 
Sargent, Bryce 
Sharrock, Luke 
Terrell, Corey 
Terry, Jeremy 
Turner, Brady 
Vanover, Kyle 
Walton, Tyler 
Ware, Jake 
Wells, Dakota 

X Willhite, Shawn 
Williams, Jordan 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Jyles 
Barrett, Sam 
Cantrell, Luke 
Clark, Tydarius 
Cooper, Ryan 

X Cornelius, James 
X Cornelius, JC 

Davis, Jordan 
Glover, Clay 
Goodman, Houston 
Greene, Braxton 
Guy, Khalon 

X Israel, Josiah 
Israel, Malachi 
Jenkins, Ohmante 
Johnson, JJ 
Jones, Jerryd 
King, Damion 
Mckvian, Cameron 
Menchen, Jordan 
Owens, Ronte 
Parks, Wes 
Sharrock, Luke 
Short, Shawn 
Taylor, Chase 
Williams, Jordan 
Wilson, Jacob 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Savannah 
Anderson, Sydney 
Bell, Maleaha 
Flowers, Jasmine 

X Gilkerson, Shelby 
Glanton-Smith, Dasia 
Golden, Emily 
Hale, Liz 
Hardiman, Elizabeth 
Hawkins, Braydon 
Hill, Malaysia 
Kindred, Micah 
Murray, Kylee 
Skinner, Sandra 
Soard, Sara 
Taulbee, Emily 
Taylor, Paige 

X Terrel, Megan 
Welsh, Lauren 
Williams, Alexis 
Williams, Kaytlynn 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Adams, Jason 
Berry, Skyler 
Curreyt, Zachary 
Dreusicke, Matthew 
Gosnell, Joshua 

Hunt, Ethan 
Nichols, Dylan 
Reed, Christopher 
Santos, Robert 
Willoughby, Joseph 
Witt, William Elisha

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Brookshire, Hanah 
Hatton, Katlan 
Jones, Isabella 
Neal, Adrianne 
Neal, Emily 
Neal, Jessica 
Oliver, Emily 
Reed, Hayley 
Witt, Madison 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bloomfield, Emily 
Clarke, Julianna 
Congleton, Savannah 
Cooke, Clara 
Craycraft, Brittney 
Daniel, Erin A
Daughtery, Jamaia 
Davis, Mckenzie 
Duncan, Sophie 
Easterling, Abby 
Epperson, Brianna B
Graves, Laura S
Grissam, Hayden 
Harper, Kylie  
Harris, Kemiyah 
Hounshell, Haley D
Hummel, Hayley 
Humphrey, Gracie C
Kincaid, Taylor 
Ledford, Allyson 
Marsh, Kaitlyn 
McIntosh, Jenna 
Palmer, Paityn C
Parks, Chloe 
Ridener, Macy 
Ritchie, Lindsey 
Rodgers, Mina 
Rogers, Emily 
Stephens, Jennifer 
Stocker, Shelby 
Strode, ZyAnne 

X Thomas, Hillary 
Thomas, Madison 

X True, Laken 
Williams, Kennedy J

Varsity
Football

Banks, Wyatt 
Barber, Brandon 
Barrett, Sam 
Bates, Justin 
Blankenship, Logan 
Chandler, Daniel 
Clingham, DJ 
Cockerham, Luke 
Cole, Jonah 
Collins, Chris 
Compton, Larry 
Conner, Jordan 
Conway, Chase 
Cornelius, JC 
Craft, Austin 
Crawford, Westin 
Crumb, Harrison 
Dailey, Danny 
Denham, Brice 
Dixon, Jarrius 
Duncan, Clay 
Early, Charles 
Edmonds, Jordan 
Embry, Joshua 
Farris, Elijah 
Frazier, Dylan 
Ginter, Michael 
Gray, Chandler 
Grubbs, Allen 
Hitch, Joshua 
Howard, Austin 
Irvin, Owen 
Israel, Josiah 
Israel, Malachi 
Israel, Micah 
Jenkins, Ohmante 
Jones, Trevon 
Kiniry, Brandon 
Knowles, Demikale 
Lemaster, Ben 
Levy, James 
Lile, Andrew 
Lisle, Zack 
May, Caleb 
Mayes, Syrus 
McGlamery, Andrew 
Meadows, Brad 
Mohammad, Kamal 
Nesbitt, Pierce 
Norris, Aaron 
Owens, Ronte 
Parrott, Hunter 
Pinson, Cody 
Redmon, Jarred 
Riddell, Tim 
Ripy, Keats 
Robertson, Shamar 
Sharrock, Luke 
Shirley, Jack 
Somersall, Will 
Stevenson, Russell 
Stewart, Tayzon 
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Sullivan, Jacob 
Tacken, Fer 
Whiting, Quyntavius 
Wiesen, Andrew 
Wiesen, Chance 
Willhite, Shawn 
Wilson, Jacob 
Wise, Robbie 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Anderson, Sydney 
Boyd, Tiffany 
Brandenburg, Claire 
Carrus, Erin 
Caudill, Lauren 
Curtis, Taylor 
Edwards, Jenna 
Elkins, Casey 
Elkins, Sydney  
Hall, Melissa 
Harrison, Emily 
Kretzer, Cora 
Lee, Laikyn  
Lyle, Tiauna 
Manns, Vicky 
Marstella, Sydni 
Neal, Jessica 
Norton, Madison 
Osborne, Brittany 
Puckett, Abbi 
Rose, Taryn 
Skinner, Skye 
Spencer, Caitlyn 
Terrel, Megan 
Terrell, Megan 
Wagoner, Hannah 
Walker, Whitney 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Birkes, Donald 
Bradley, Preston 
Clarke, Jett 
Ferrell, Jonathan 
Howard, Tyler 
Lowry, Landon 
McClure, Connor 
McCord, Andrew 
McQuerry, Cameron 
Menchen, Jordan 
Moore, Austin 
Penticuff, Dalton 
Rose, Jacob 
Rowe, Hunter 
Smith, Cameron 
Taylor, Chase 
Woods, Logan  

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Brown, Johnna  
Curreri, Hannah 
Franklin, Katie 
Franklin, Molly E
Holley, Liza 
Lisle, Joy  
Mullins, Hayley 
Pasley, Casey 
Richmond, Ashley 
Ritchie, Hannah 

X Snapp, Haleigh 
Winburn, Langdon 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Back, Alex 
Bailey, Josh 
Bankes, Christopher 
Bankes(III), Gerald 
Bankes, Thomas 
Blankenship, Logan 
Carrington, Evan 
Caudill, Hunter 
Farrell, Nathan 
Gaunce, Chandler 
Goodman, Houston 

X Hatton, Mason 
Hon, Alex 
Hon, Cole 
Keanaaina, Kaleb 
Keaton, Travis 
McCord, Spencer 
McCoy, Evan 
McCoy, Kyle 
McKenzie, Anthony 
McKinney, Ryan 
Mitchell, Cameron  
Parks, Clayton 
Paynter, Aaron  

X Powell, Braden 
Sladic, Matt 
Sladic, Nick 
Spencer, Tom 
Thacker, Daniel 
Thompson, Jake 
Tyler, Alex 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abner, Brooke 
Allen, Katie 
Austin, Mckenna 

X Barnett, Bray 
Cantrell, Brooke 
Caudill, Emily  
Charles, Megan 
Curren, Catie 
Curren, Meaghan 
Gallenstein, Jillian 

Gallenstein, Kathryn 
Hannan, Haley  
Honaker, Allison 
Johnson, Tori 
Kovalic, Carson 
Kovalic, Leah 
Manning, Darby 
Marmo, Marissa 
Martin, Laura 
McClure, Brittany 
Melvin, Sydney  
Mittmesser, Emma 
Parido, Kyra 
Ramey, Liz 
Ramey, Shannon 
Richmond, Brittany  
Scobee, Chelsea 
Skillern, Avery 
Smith, Hannah 
Stachon, Haylee 
Woosley, Brennan  
Woosley, Brooke 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Birkes, Colby 
Cole, Kaleb 
Dean, Parker 
Denham, Brice 
Haefele, Maximillian 
Logan, Zane 
Roche, Richard 
Sladic, Nick 
Stefanski , Christopher 
Thomas, Mark 
Weckwert, Edward 
Wiseman, Marcus 
Wright, Evan 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Clarke, Julianna 
Crowl, Mackenzie 
Gallenstein, Jillian 
Gapp, Lydia 
Green , Savannah 
Handshoe, Caroline 
Roche, Sara 
Weckwert, Riley 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Birkes, Colby 
Birkes, Donald 
Clark, Andrew  
Clarke, Jett 
Harris, Anthony 
Harrison, Brooks 
Hunt, Carson 

Logan, Zane 
McQuerry, Cameron 
Rowe, Hunter 
Thomas, Mark 
Thompson, Corbin 
True, Travis 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Broeking, Shelby 
Brookshire, Hanah 
Franklin, Katie 
Fulks, Lauren 
Gregoire, Dana 
Grissam, Hayden 
Hazlett, Morgan  
Kindred, Micah 
Ledford, Allyson 
Little, Sarah 
Neeley, Tess 
Ramey, Liz 
Reed, Hayley 
Ritchie, Lindsey 
Ritchie, Taylor 
Schwalbe, Jordan 
Sharp, Madison 
Smoot, Halley 
Stephens, Jennifer 
Stocker, Shelby 
Todd, Mercedes 
Townsend, Charley 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Barnett, Aaron 
Barnett, Alan 
Conner, Jordan 
Cornelius, JC 
Dieck, Aaran 
Dixon, John 
Farris, Elijah 
Golden, Austin 
Gonzalez, Deven 
Hardy, Landon 
Israel, Josiah 
Israel, Malachi 
Israel, Micah 
Lewis, Austin 
Lyle, Demari 
Morris, Tomothy Randall
Norris, Aaron 
Richards, Austin 
Robertson, Shamar 
Skaggs, Stephen 
Somersall, Will 
Tiller, Sam 
Toler, Jordon 
Willhite, Shawn 
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Varsity
Track - Girls

Durham, Ashley 
Easterling, Abby 
Gapp, Lydia 
Gaunce, Alyssa 
Geittmann, Heidi 
Henry, Madison 
Mason, Kira 
Mork, Emma 
Mork, Hannah 
Robertson, Kierra 
Schnell, Emery 
Tackett, Shawna 
Welsh, Lauren 

Varsity
Volleyball

Aversano, Luccia 
Bankes, Victoria 
Bell, Jania 
Bell, Yamia 
Buttrey, Kaitlyn 
Callaghan, Kaylee 
Carrus, Erin 
Clarke, Julianna 

X Curry, Kyndal 
Douglas, Keetara 
Epperson, Brianna B
Gregoire, Dana 
Guerra, Elena 
Hardiman, Elizabeth 
Hooten, Cytesia 
Howard, Ciarah 
Kindred, Micah 
LaRose, Ashleigh 
Lee, Laikyn  
Mahanes, Mary Claire
Manns, Melanie 
Martinez, Abby 
Mathieu, Lauren 
Neal, Jessica 
Palmer, Lauren 
Pulver, Alexis 
Ritchie, Taylor 
Skinner, Sandra 
Smith, Sydney  
Spencer, Allison 
Sum, Anna 
Tackett, Megan 
Tackett, Shawna 
Taulbee, Lacey  
Taylor, Sydney 
Tolson, Emily 
White, Courtney 
White, Gabby  
Williams, Kaytlynn 
Worsham, Veronica 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Barnett, Aaron 
Barnett, Alan 
Birkes, Colby 
Dieck, Aaran 
Dixon, John 
Lyle, Demari 
Morris, Tomothy Randall

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Gapp, Lydia 
Gaunce, Alyssa 
Geittmann, Heidi 
Hembree, Destiny 
Henry, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Aldridge, Keaton 
Back, Alex 
Barrett, Ben 
Bryan, Joshua 
Crowe, David 
Easterling, Caden 
Elliot, Taylor 
Elliott, Chase 
Elliott, Taylor 
English, Chandler 
Finley, Kameron 
Frye, Aaron 
Glover, Clay 
Gray, Connor 
Henry, Will 
Huff, Ethan 
Irvin, Owen 
Johnson, JJ 
May, Caleb 
Meadows, Greg 
Neal, Ethan 
Reddix, Trenton 
Riddell, Tim 
Sargent, Bryce 
Terrell, Corey 
Turner, Brady 
Vanover, Kyle 
Walton, Tyler 
Ware, Jake 
Wells, Dakota 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Cantrell, Luke 
Clark, Tydarius 
Cooper, Ryan 
Goodman, Houston 
Jenkins, Ohmante 
Johnson, JJ 

Menchen, Jordan 
Owens, Ronte 
Parks, Wes 
Short, Shawn 
Taylor, Chase 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Savannah 
Bell, Maleaha 
Flowers, Jasmine 
Glanton-Smith, Dasia 
Glover, Taylor 
Golden, Emily 
Hale, Liz 
Hill, Malaysia 
Kindred, Micah 
Murray, Kylee 
Napier, Destiny 
Soard, Sara 
Taulbee, Emily 
Williams, Alexis 

Junior Varsity
Football

Collins, Chris 
Craft, Austin 
Crumb, Harrison 
Edmonds, Jordan 
Embry, Joshua 
Ginter, Michael 
Gray, Chandler 
Howard, Austin 
Israel, Micah 
Jones, Trevon 
Kiniry, Brandon 
Lemaster, Ben 
May, Caleb 
Nesbitt, Pierce 
Owens, Ronte 
Pinson, Cody 
Ripy, Keats 
Stewart, Tayzon 
Tacken, Fer 
Wiesen, Chance 
Wise, Robbie 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Boyd, Tiffany 
Caudill, Lauren 
Curtis, Taylor 
Lee, Laikyn  
Lyle, Tiauna 
Manns, Vicky 
Marstella, Sydni 
Osborne, Brittany 
Spencer, Caitlyn 
Walker, Whitney 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Lowry, Landon 
McClure, Connor 
Menchen, Jordan 
Moore, Austin 
Penticuff, Dalton 
Rose, Jacob 
Taylor, Chase 
Woods, Logan  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bankes, Christopher 
Bankes, Thomas 
Carrington, Evan 
Carrington, Wade 
Caudill, Hunter 
Ffiske, David 
Goodman, Houston 
Hisore, John 
Hon, Cole 
Janes, John 
Keaton, Travis 
King, Zeke 
Matillia, Daniel 
McCord, Spencer 
McKenzie, Anthony 
Mitchell, Cameron  
Parks, Clayton 
Paynter, Aaron  
Robinson, Thomas 
Skaggs, Thomas 
Sladic, Matt 
Tyler, Alex 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Benson, Shelby 
Bush, Haily  
Caudill, Emily  
Curren, Meaghan 
Gallenstein, Kathryn 
Hannan, Haley  
Honaker, Allison 
Johnson, Brooklyn 
Johnson, Tori 
Kovalic, Carson 
Mann, Madison 
Manning, Darby 
Martin, Laura 
Melvin, Sydney  
Mittmesser, Emma 
Ramey, Shannon 
Skillern, Avery 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

George Rogers Clark (2014-2015 continued)

Verification Code: 358506d892745ee32dd60e944341060b 2015-04-29 15:46:08
Digitally signed by Jamie Keene (jamie.keene@clark.kyschools.us) April 29, 2015 15:47:49 PM

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bell, Yamia 
Clarke, Julianna 
Douglas, Keetara 
Gregoire, Dana 
Guerra, Elena 
Lee, Laikyn  
Manns, Melanie 
Neal, Jessica 
Smith, Sydney  
Tackett, Megan 
Taulbee, Lacey  
Taylor, Sydney 

Freshman
Baseball

Aldridge, Keaton 
Easterling, Caden 
Elliott, Chase 
Gray, Connor 
Henry, Will 
Huff, Ethan 
Johnson, JJ 
Neal, Ethan 
Sargent, Bryce 
Terrell, Corey 
Turner, Brady 
Vanover, Kyle 
Walton, Tyler 
Ware, Jake 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Clark, Tydarius 
Combs, Kenyan 
Cooper, Ryan 
Farris, Jadan 
Goodman, Houston 
Hamlin, Tristan 
Hooten, Tra 
Johnson, JJ 
Pedigo, Blake 
Philpot, Will 
Short, Shawn 
Taylor, Chase 
Williams, PJ 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Savannah 
Bell, Maleaha 
Glanton-Smith, Dasia 
Glover, Taylor 
Golden, Emily 
Hale, Liz 
Hill, Malaysia 
Kindred, Micah 
Napier, Destiny 

Soard, Sara 
Taulbee, Emily 

Freshman
Football

Abner, Tyler 
Berry, Skyler 
Boyken, Seth 
Cheuvront, Kenneth 
Coffee, Kobe 
Congleton, Jacob 
Conner, Tyre 
Daugherty, Tavian 
Denham, Brooks 
Dixon, Jarrius 
Farris, Jadan 
Flora, Mark 
Goodwin, Gaige 
Hamlin, Tristan 
Happy, Joseph 
Hobbs, Jordan 
Hooten, Tra 
Hunt, Ethan 
Jones, Trevon 
Knowles, Demikale 
Mendoza, Andrew 
Nesbitt, Pierce 
Shook, Bradley 
Smith, Steven 
Stamper, Gary 
Walton, Tyler 
Ware, Jake 
Willoughby, Joseph 
Willoughby, Logan 
Willoughby, Nick 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bell, Jania 
Bell, Yamia 
Manns, Melanie 
Mathieu, Lauren 
Palmer, Lauren 
Spencer, Allison 
Tackett, Megan 
Tolson, Emily 
White, Courtney 
White, Gabby  


